
Bhagat ki Kothi - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare Summer Special/06220 - ACExp - SWR 
BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi to PNU/Palanpur Junction 

5h 5m - 318 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 23:00 0 1 0 56 NWR
2 LUNI Luni Junction 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 28 82 NWR
3 PMY Pali Marwar 00:02 00:07 5m 0 2 69 32 NWR
4 MJ Marwar Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 2 100 117 NWR
5 FA Falna 01:44 01:46 2m 0 2 167 81 283 NWR
6 JWB Jawai Bandh 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 183 76 291 NWR
7 ABR Abu Road 03:05 03:15 10m 0 2 265 63 262 NWR
8 PNU Palanpur Junction 04:05 04:07 2m 0 2 318 62 231 WR
9 MSH Mahesana Junction 05:10 05:12 2m 0 2 383 47 93 WR
10 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 451 67 52 WR
11 BRC Vadodara Junction 08:15 08:20 5m 0 2 551 64 36 WR
12 ST Surat 10:22 10:27 5m 0 2 681 71 59 WR
13 BSR Vasai Road 13:30 13:35 5m 0 2 897 22 7 WR
14 KYN Kalyan Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 2 938 47 9 CR
15 PUNE Pune Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 0 2 1076 53 560 CR
16 STR Satara 21:20 21:25 5m 0 2 1222 43 635 CR
17 MRJ Miraj Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1356 90 549 CR
18 GPB Ghataprabha 01:28 01:30 2m 0 3 1436 63 626 SWR
19 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 02:25 02:30 5m 0 3 1493 68 747 SWR
20 LD Londa Junction 03:15 03:17 2m 0 3 1545 51 635 SWR
21 DWR Dharwad 04:40 04:42 2m 0 3 1615 44 737 SWR
22 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
05:10 05:35 25m 0 3 1635 53 627 SWR

23 HVR SMM Haveri 07:00 07:02 2m 0 3 1711 75 553 SWR
24 RNR Ranibennur 07:28 07:30 2m 0 3 1743 83 527 SWR
25 DVG Davangere 07:56 07:58 2m 0 3 1779 61 584 SWR
26 DRU Kadur Junction 09:58 10:00 2m 0 3 1900 67 773 SWR
27 ASK Arsikere Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 0 3 1939 53 803 SWR
28 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 12:30 12:32 2m 0 3 2036 34 819 SWR
29 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 14:45 0 3 2112 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (08:30)

May 21 2024 (08:30)

1

1


